THIS      IS FOR YOU
T H E  F I R S T  A G M  D E E P  C Y C L E  B A T T E R Y :
D E T A I L - E N G I N E E R E D  T H E  C R O W N  W A Y
OBJECTIVE PERFORMANCE. ATTITUDE.
Build A Better Deep Cycle
AGM Battery.
nnovation is at the core of Crown Battery’s strategic
vision. We innovate to find solutions. Some of our

Minutes
Terminal
Type
Inches Millimeters Weight
20 Hr
Rate
5 Hr
Rate Length Width Container
Height
Terminal
Height Length Width Container
Height
Terminal
Height Lbs Kgs
6 VOLT SEALED DEEP CYCLE BATTERIES
GC2 6CRV220 220 190 105 / 75A Standard 10.25 7.06 9.70 10.94 260 179 246 278 66 29.9
6V - 27 6CRV215 215 185 115 / 75A Inserted 12.05 6.89 7.96 8.08 306 175 202 205 60 27.2
GC2H 6CRV260 260 222 150 / 75A Standard 10.24 7.13 10.37 11.38 260 181 264 289 79 35.7
902 6CRV330 330 285 215 / 75A Standard 11.62 7.01 13.59 14.59 295 178 345 371 103 46.9
903 6CRV390 390 335 255 / 75A Standard 11.62 7.01 15.91 16.75 295 178 404 430 127 57.5
8 VOLT SEALED DEEP CYCLE BATTERIES
GC8 8CRV165 165 130 115 / 56A Standard 10.24 7.17 10.48 11.48 260 182 266 292 66 29.8
12 VOLT SEALED DEEP CYCLE BATTERIES
U1L 12CRV33 33 28 30 / 25A B2 7.68 5.12 5.95 7.36 195 130 151 187 22 10.0
22NF 12CRV55 55 47 85 / 25A Type Z 9.02 5.43 8.39 9.33 229 138 213 237 37 17.0
24 12CRV80 80 69 140 / 25A Standard 11.26 6.75 8.12 9.38 286 171 206 238 51 23.1
27 12CRV100 98 85 170 / 25A Standard 13.00 6.75 8.12 9.38 330 171 206 238 59 26.8
31
12CRV110 110 95 200 / 25A Standard 13.00 6.75 8.54 9.44 330 171 217 240 60 27.2
12CRV110S 110 95 200 / 25A Type S 13.00 6.75 8.54 9.44 330 171 217 240 60 27.2
920 12CRV135 135 116 85 / 75A Standard 13.39 6.81 11.14 12.17 340 173 283 309 95 43.3
921 12CRV230 230 198 130 / 75A Standard 15.52 7.01 13.51 14.53 394 178 343 369 145 66.0
4D 12CRV4D 160 152 340 / 75A Standard 20.87 8.23 8.43 9.45 530 209 214 240 123 56.0
8D 12CRV8D 240 206 500 / 75A Standard 20.52 10.59 7.99 9.02 521 269 203 229 162 73.5
Product Specifications
Type S